Position

Building Maintenance Lead

Building Maintenance Worker |

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Building Maintenance Worker |

Building Grounds Worker

Building Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

County
Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County

Department

Maintenance/Building &
Grounds

Maintenance/Building &
Grounds

Maintenance/Building &
Grounds

Maintenance/Building &
Grounds

Maintenance/Building &
Grounds

Maintenance/Building &
Grounds

Maintenance/Building &
Grounds

Total Wages

$72,865

$56,809

$45,796

$44,739

$29,073

$18,338

$14,152



