	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Building Maintenance Lead		Inyo County	Maintenance/Building & Grounds	\$72,865
2.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Inyo County	Maintenance/Building & Grounds	\$56,809
3.	Custodian II		Inyo County	Maintenance/Building & Grounds	\$45,796
4.	Custodian II		Inyo County	Maintenance/Building & Grounds	\$44,739
5.	Building Maintenance Worker I		Inyo County	Maintenance/Building & Grounds	\$29,073
6.	Building Grounds Worker		Inyo County	Maintenance/Building & Grounds	\$18,338
7.	Building Maintenance Worker II		Inyo County	Maintenance/Building & Grounds	\$14,152